M.D.U. CENTRE FOR PROFESSION
PG DIPLOMA / Certificate Course in Labour Law a
Admission Schedule

35 Last date of submission of online application

2. Display of Merit List

3. 1% Counselling

4. Display of 2™ merit list (if required)

5. 2™ Counselling

6: Display of 3™ merit list (if required)

74 Last Counseliing

8. Starting date of Classes

9. Duration of Classes

10. Mode of admission

1E Fees

12 Eligibility congrions

13 No. of Seats
All india Open 04
Haryana Genera 12
Schedule Caste 05
BC-A 04
BA-B 03
EWS 01
PH \ 01

3 students are directed to bring hardcopy of their ap

time of counselling.

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

AL & ALLIED STUDIES, GURUGRAM.
nd Social Welfare UNDER S.F.S, SESSION 2019-20

06.08.19

07.08.19

08.08.19

09.08.19

10.08.19

12.08.19

13.08.19

13.08.19

1 Year (Diploma)

6 months(Certificate Course)
On the basis of Academic Merit
30,000/- For Diploma
15,000/- For Certificate
Graduation with 45%

40% for (SC/ST) Candidates

30 For Each Program

plication forms alongwith requisite documents at the

/@\w&.&

Director (MDU-CPAS)



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

M.D.U. CENTRE FOR PROFESSIONAL & ALLIED STUDIES, GURUGRAM.
PG DIPLOMA / Certificate Course in CYBER LAW UNDER S.F.S, SESSION 2019-20
Admission Schedule

b Last date of submission of online application 06.08.19
2. Display of Merit List 07.08.19
3. 1* Counselling 08.08.19
4, Display of 2" merit list (if required) 09.08.19
5 2" Counselling 10.08.19
6. Display of 3" merit list (if required) 12.08.19
7 Last Counselling 13.08.19
8. Starting date of Classes 13.08.19
9. Duration of Classes 1 Year (Diploma)
6 months(Certificate Course)
10. Mode of admission On the basis of Academic Merit
11 Fees 30,000/- For Diploma
15,000/- For Certificate
12 Eligibility conditions ; Graduation with 45% and
40% for (SC/ST) Candidates
13 No. of Seats 30 For Each Program
All India Open 04
Haryana General 12
Schedule Caste 05
BC-A 04
BA-B 03
EWS 01
PH 01
e students are directed to bring hardcopy of their application forms alongwith requisite documents at the

time of counselling.

42

Director (MDU-CPAS)

;}\Qv



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
M.D.U. CENTRE FOR PROFESSIONAL & ALLIED STUDIES, GURUGRAM.
LL.M. 2 YEAR PROGRAM (Evening) UNDER S.F.S, SESSION 2019-20
Admission Schedule

118 Last date of submission of online application  08.08.19
e % Display of Merit List 09.08.19
3. 1% Counselling 10.08.19
4. Display of 2" merit list (if required) 12.08.19
5. 2" Counselling 13.08.19
6. Display of 3" merit list (if required) 14.08.19
7. Last Counselling 16.08.19
8. Starting date of Classes 13.08.19
9. Duration of Classes 2 Year
10. Mode of admission On the basis of Academic
Merit
11 Fees ‘ 58,597/- Per annum
12, Eligibility conditions ®  LL.B. with 50% and
47.5% for (SC/ST )Candidates
13. No. of Seats 30
All India Open 04
Haryana General 12
Schedule Caste 05
BC-A 04
BA-B 03
EWS : 01
PH 01

Students are directed to bring hardcopy of their application forms alongwith requisite documents at the

time of counselling. JO)/(VO
/;”\10/\/\ grpriad

Director (MDU-CPAS)



	Diploma Prog 1.pdf
	Diploma Prog..pdf
	LLM.pdf

